:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8448249

Feb 17, 2024 - 20:51 (UTC)

In epoch 264,007 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 181465 - 0.018152517 ETH®
50.57 USD

2 181466 - 0.018203428 ETH®
50.71 USD

3 181467 - 0.018203456 ETH®
50.71 USD

4 181468 - 0.018211220 ETH®
50.73 USD

S 181469 - 0.018183947 ETH®
50.66 USD

6 181470 - 0.018165399 ETH&®
50.61 USD

7 181471 - 0.018155328 ETH®
50.58 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8448249
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/264007
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181465
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181466
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181467
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181468
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181469
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181470
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181471

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

181472

181473

181474

181475

181476

181477

181478

181479

181480

Validator Id

870713

Amount

0.061301765
170.79 USD

0.018186334
50.66 USD

0.018189565
50.67 USD

0.018160824
50.59 USD

0.018158167
50.59 USD

0.018168190
50.61 USD

0.018166768
50.61 USD

0.018165379
50.61 USD

0.018204036
50.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.043493275

121.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181472
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181473
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181474
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181475
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181476
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181477
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181478
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181479
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181480
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/870713

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



