

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8448249

DATE & TIME Feb 17, 2024 · 20:51 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 264,007 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>181465</u>	- 0.018152517 ETH � 50.57 USD
2	<u>181466</u>	- 0.018203428 ETH � 50.71 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>181467</u>	- 0.018203456 ETH � 50.71 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>181468</u>	- 0.018211220 ETH � 50.73 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>181469</u>	- 0.018183947 ETH � 50.66 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>181470</u>	- 0.018165399 ETH � 50.61 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>181471</u>	- 0.018155328 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>181472</u>	- 0.061301765 ETH
9	<u>181473</u>	- 0.018186334 ETH � 50.66 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>181474</u>	- 0.018189565 ETH <i>⊙</i> 50.67 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>181475</u>	- 0.018160824 ETH <i>⊙</i> 50.59 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>181476</u>	- 0.018158167 ETH <i>⊙</i> 50.59 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>181477</u>	- 0.018168190 ETH
<u>14</u>	<u>181478</u>	- 0.018166768 ETH � 50.61 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>181479</u>	- 0.018165379 ETH � 50.61 USD
<u>16</u>	181480	- 0.018204036 ETH <b>⊘</b> 50.71 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>870713</u>	+ 0.043493275 ETH <b>⊘</b> 121.17 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.